Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.62
2:34.93
2:38.92
2:39.23
2:42.34
2:42.88
2:44.35
2:49.07
2:53.70
2:53.99
3:00.29
4:02.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.93
2:33.62
2:38.92
2:44.35
2:42.88
2:42.34
2:39.23
2:49.07
2:53.70
2:53.99

3:00.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
460
426
423
399
396
385
354
326
324
292
120

WA Pts

460
472
426
385
396
399
423
354
326
324
292

Round

I I T

Round

H

I I T

Date

19/11/16
18/02/17
15/10/16
26/09/15
25/10/15
22/11/15
27/02/16
11/04/15
18/01/15
28/11/14
19/10/14
20/10/13

Date

18/02/17
19/11/16
15/10/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
11/04/15
18/01/15
28/11/14
19/10/14

Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
City of Hereford Open Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Deben Open Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017

City of Hereford Open Meet

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Deben Open Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Venue

Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Basildon
Basildon
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Sudbury
Basildon

Deben
Colchester

Colchester

Venue

Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Basildon
Basildon
Sudbury
Basildon

Deben

Colchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Colchester

Level

Level

w W

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
4:02.34 120 H 20/10/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



