Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.62	472	Н	19/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
2:34.93	460	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:38.92	426	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	3
2:39.23	423	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:42.34	399	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:42.88	396	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:44.35	385	F	27/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:49.07	354		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
2:53.70	326	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:53.99	324	F	28/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
3:00.29	292	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
4:02.34	120	Н	20/10/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.93	460	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:33.62	472	Н	19/11/16	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Shrewsbury	3
2:38.92	426	F	15/10/16	Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	3
2:44.35	385	F	27/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
2:42.88	396	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:42.34	399	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:39.23	423	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:49.07	354		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
2:53.70	326	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:53.99	324	F	28/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Colchester	3
3:00.29 opyright 2024	292 1	Н	19/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

4:02.34 120 H 20/10/13 Colchester Club Championships

Colchester

Colchester

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS